
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Daniel Woodland - (849884) - Winchester City Penguins - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.20 413 F 08/04/17 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet Bournemouth  2

1:00.38 409 H 23/10/16 Winchester City Penguins Club Championships St Swithuns Winchester 4

1:01.09 395 F 08/02/15 15th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Winchester 2

1:01.25 392 F 29/11/14 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Portsmouth Winchester 2

1:01.62 385  28/03/15 Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Winchester 2

1:01.81 381 H 21/10/17 Winchester City Penguins Club Championships St Swithuns Winchester 4

1:01.97 378  28/11/15 Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet Littledown Winchester 2

1:02.02 377 F 02/10/16 16th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Winchester 2

1:02.22 374 H 25/10/14 Winchester City Penguins Club Champs Winchester  4

1:02.26 373 F 03/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Winchester 2

1:02.33 372  02/04/16 Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet Bournemouth Winchester 2

1:02.36 371 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Winchester 2

1:02.92 361  08/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Winchester 2

1:03.24 356  20/10/13 Winchester City Penguins Club Championships Winchester Winchester 4

1:04.60 334 F 21/04/13 Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier Feltham Winchester 3

1:04.92 329  06/10/13 City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Southampton Winchester 2

1:05.77 316 F 09/02/14 City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014 Southampton Winchester 2

1:06.25 310  10/02/13 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Winchester 2

1:06.79 302  18/11/12 Winchester City Penguins SC Club Champs Winchester Winchester 4

1:07.68 290  21/10/12 City of Southampton James Moreno Meet Southampton Winchester 2

1:13.96 222 H 22/04/12 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet Salisbury Winchester 3

1:14.66 216  05/02/12 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Winchester 2

1:14.71 216  27/11/11 Winchester City Penguins Club Championship Winchester Winchester 4

1:20.08 175  03/07/11 Hampshire County Development Waterlooville Winchester 3

1:33.40 110 H 03/04/11 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet Salisbury Winchester 3

1:38.75 93  18/11/10 Winchester Penguins Club Winchester Winchester 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.81 381 H 21/10/17 Winchester City Penguins Club Championships St Swithuns Winchester 4

1:00.20 413 F 08/04/17 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet Bournemouth  2

1:00.38 409 H 23/10/16 Winchester City Penguins Club Championships St Swithuns Winchester 4

1:02.02 377 F 02/10/16 16th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Winchester 2

1:02.33 372  02/04/16 Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet Bournemouth Winchester 2

1:01.97 378  28/11/15 Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet Littledown Winchester 2

1:02.26 373 F 03/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Winchester 2

1:01.62 385  28/03/15 Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Winchester 2

1:01.09 395 F 08/02/15 15th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Winchester 2

1:01.25 392 F 29/11/14 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Portsmouth Winchester 2

1:02.22 374 H 25/10/14 Winchester City Penguins Club Champs Winchester  4

1:02.36 371 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Winchester 2

1:02.92 361  08/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Winchester 2

1:05.77 316 F 09/02/14 City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014 Southampton Winchester 2

1:03.24 356  20/10/13 Winchester City Penguins Club Championships Winchester Winchester 4

1:04.92 329  06/10/13 City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Southampton Winchester 2

1:04.60 334 F 21/04/13 Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier Feltham Winchester 3

1:06.25 310  10/02/13 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Winchester 2

1:06.79 302  18/11/12 Winchester City Penguins SC Club Champs Winchester Winchester 4

1:07.68 290  21/10/12 City of Southampton James Moreno Meet Southampton Winchester 2

1:13.96 222 H 22/04/12 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet Salisbury Winchester 3

1:14.66 216  05/02/12 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Winchester 2

1:14.71 216  27/11/11 Winchester City Penguins Club Championship Winchester Winchester 4

1:20.08 175  03/07/11 Hampshire County Development Waterlooville Winchester 3

1:33.40 110 H 03/04/11 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet Salisbury Winchester 3

1:38.75 93  18/11/10 Winchester Penguins Club Winchester Winchester 4
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